Bonded Anchors
www.rawlplug.com 1
R-KEX II with Threaded Rods
Premium pure epoxy resin approved for use in cracked and non-cracked concrete
Approvals and Reports
•	 ETA-21/0244
•	 UKTA-22/6132
            C1 - C2

Steel class 5.8 Steel class 8.8 Steel grade A4
Diameter Length
Hole diame­
ter
Max. thickness t
fix
for:
d L d
f
h
nom,min
h
nom, 12d
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
M8
R-STUDS-08110 R-STUDS-08110-88 R-STUDS-08110-A4 8 110 9 40 4
R-STUDS-08160 - R-STUDS-08160-A4 8 160 9 90 54
M10
R-STUDS-10130 R-STUDS-10130-88 R-STUDS-10130-A4 10 130 12 48 -
R-STUDS-10170 - - 10 170 12 88 38
R-STUDS-10190 - - 10 190 12 108 58
M12
R-STUDS-12160 R-STUDS-12160-88 R-STUDS-12160-A4 12 160 14 65 1
R-STUDS-12190 - R-STUDS-12190-A4 12 190 14 95 31
R-STUDS-12220 - - 12 220 14 145 61
R-STUDS-12260 - - 12 260 14 165 101
R-STUDS-12300 R-STUDS-12300-88 R-STUDS-12300-A4 12 300 14 205 141
M16
R-STUDS-16190 R-STUDS-16190-88 R-STUDS-16190-A4 16 190 18 71 -
R-STUDS-16220 R-STUDS-16220-88 - 16 220 18 101 9
R-STUDS-16260 - - 16 260 18 141 49
R-STUDS-16300 - - 16 300 18 181 89
R-STUDS-16380 - - 16 380 18 261 169
M20
R-STUDS-20260 R-STUDS-20260-88 R-STUDS-20260-A4 20 260 22 117 -
R-STUDS-20300 R-STUDS-20300-88 - 20 300 22 157 37
R-STUDS-20350 - - 20 350 22 207 87
R-STUDS-20220-HDG R-STUDS-20220-88 - 20 220 22 77 -
R-STUDS-20270-HDG - - 20 270 22 - -
M24 R-STUDS-24300 R-STUDS-24300-88 R-STUDS-24300-A4 24 300 26 132 -
M30 R-STUDS-30380 R-STUDS-30380-88 - 30 380 32 181 -
Installation data
Bonded Anchors
www.rawlplug.com 3
Installation data